
Errors

Nr Name Ob Pnts Fault
4706 NED VAN BREE Demi Pony Single CAI2*-P1 1 2 Knock down

7 IRL ROHRSSEN Kris Pony Single CAI2*-P1 1 2 Knock down
18 HUN LANTOS Gábor Horse Single CAI2*-H1 1 2 Knock down
1 BEL GOOSSENAERTS Kay Horse Single CAI2*-H1 1 2 Knock down
24 SWE NYHRUP Ida Horse Single CAI2*-H1 1 2 Knock down
39 GBR ADAMS Joseph Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 1 2 Knock down

4207 NED TIMMER Rowan Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 1 2 Knock down
44 DEN KOUX Peter Horse Single CAI3*-H1 1 4 Knock down
52 GBR CAMPBELL Frank Horse Single CAI3*-H1 1 2 Knock down
53 HUN LANTOS Gábor Horse Single CAI3*-H1 1 2 Knock down
94 NED HEUS Hans Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 1 4 Knock down

600 NED DE GROOT-APON Jacqueline Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
32 DEN ELNEGAARD-WOODALL Lene Pony Single CAI3*-P1 2 2 Knock down

4427 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1 2 2 Knock down
1659 NED VAN LAMBALGEN Desiree Pony Single CAI3*-P1 2 2 Knock down
28 BEL BAX Ann Pony Single CAI3*-P1 2 2 Knock down

4207 NED TIMMER Rowan Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 2 2 Knock down
389 NED FLOBBE Sietske Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 2 2 Knock down
3121 NED BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 2 2 Knock down
61 GBR HEATH Graham Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 2 2 Knock down
58 ROU KOVACS Imre Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
52 GBR CAMPBELL Frank Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
59 SWE LARSSON Åke Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
53 HUN LANTOS Gábor Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down

339 NED MEEUWISSEN -
CORNELISSEN Marijke

Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down

48 FRA ECALLE Tony Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
41 CAN BRUDER Kelly Horse Single CAI3*-H1 2 2 Knock down
94 NED HEUS Hans Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 2 2 Knock down
67 ITA CASSOTTANA Luca Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 2 2 Knock down
34 DEN JENSEN Birgitte M. Pony Single CAI3*-P1 3 2 Knock down

672 NED BORG Henry Pony Single CAI3*-P1 3 20 Corrected error of course
50 FRA THIBAUDEAU Alexandre Horse Single CAI3*-H1 3 2 Knock down
71 ESP PINEDA ANDIC Daniel Test Driver 4 2 Knock down
21 NOR HENRIKSSON Maria Horse Single CAI2*-H1 4 2 Knock down
27 USA THORNTON Jean Horse Four-in-hand CAI2*-H4 4 2 Knock down

4427 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1 4 2 Knock down
3748 NED WOUDA Joris Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 4 2 Knock down
1004 NED HAMMINK Marijke Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 4 2 Knock down
66 HUN PAPP János Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 4 2 Knock down
65 NED CHARDON Ijsbrand Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 4 2 Knock down
72 HUN JAMBOR Blanka Test Driver 5 2 Knock down
19 HUN MOLDOVÁN András Horse Single CAI2*-H1 5 4 Knock down

4706 NED VAN BREE Demi Pony Single CAI2*-P1 5 2 Knock down
11 BEL NOBELS Jean-Louis Pony Four-in-hand CAI2*-P4 5 2 Knock down
15 FRA JOUIN MASSON Aline Horse Single CAI2*-H1 5 2 Knock down
23 SUI SPRING Lea Horse Single CAI2*-H1 5 2 Knock down
53 HUN LANTOS Gábor Horse Single CAI3*-H1 5 2 Knock down
40 BEL WYNANTS André Horse Single CAI3*-H1 5 2 Knock down
62 GER KEMPER Heinrich Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 5 2 Knock down
66 HUN PAPP János Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 5 20 Corrected error of course

116 NED VAN DER GRAAF Edwin Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 5 2 Knock down
67 ITA CASSOTTANA Luca Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 5 2 Knock down
20 HUN MOLDOVÁN András Horse Single CAI2*-H1 5 2 Knock down

3026 NED VAN ROON Maaike Pony Single CAI2*-P1 6 EL Uncorrected error of course
1384 NED POPPEN Jacques PARA 6 5 Groom dismounting
1384 NED POPPEN Jacques PARA 6 20 Leading horse through obstacle
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Nr Name Ob Pnts Fault
4427 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1 6 20 Corrected error of course
42 DEN BLAABJERG Karina Horse Single CAI3*-H1 6 2 Knock down
54 NOR HENRIKSSON Maria Horse Single CAI3*-H1 6 2 Knock down

3636 NED VEGTERLO Heleen Pony Single CAI2*-P1 7 2 Knock down
11 BEL NOBELS Jean-Louis Pony Four-in-hand CAI2*-P4 7 2 Knock down

3748 NED WOUDA Joris Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 7 NS Obstacle not taken
44 DEN KOUX Peter Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 2 Knock down
50 FRA THIBAUDEAU Alexandre Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 20 Corrected error of course

339 NED MEEUWISSEN -
CORNELISSEN Marijke

Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 40 Corrected error of course

1461 NED KARELSE Pieter Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 2 Knock down
48 FRA ECALLE Tony Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 4 Knock down
67 ITA CASSOTTANA Luca Horse Four-in-hand CAI3*-H4 7 4 Knock down
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